Count Col %
Would pay $10 for the Guidelines for Canadian Fish Exporters - USA
T 29 69.0%
B Lo T [P e e e e e e e 13 31.0%
o o2 42 100.0%
Would pay $5 for the Guidelines for Canadian Fish Exporters - USA .
Yes....... .o et et earae et e et s e e c taeac e s ettt et et . 6 46.2%
No.......... et e e m n R e EE R AR RE s naenrnrrs teccerestaraneonn 7 53.8%
B 1 o2 13 100.0%
Would pay $10 for the Guidelines for Canadian fish Exporters - Japan .
D 30 62.5%
o N 18 37.5%
o o1 R 48 100.0%
Would pay $5 for the Guidelines for Canadian Fish Exporters - Japan
4T O 8 44 .4%
N O it it e e e e e e e e e e e e e 10 55.6%
L o1 1 18 100.0%
Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Apparel
YOS . i i e e e e e e e e e 20 54.1%
N L e e e e e e e e e e e e e 17 45.9%
B 0o o 37 100.0%
Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Apparel "
BT 9 52.9%
o 8’ 47.1%
B 0o o 17 100.0%
Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Oilseed
Yes...... e ie i i s et s et et coiseses st acsnenanne Ceseseseetasatancaans 24 75.0%
No......... e et e Pttt ettt e ettt v 8 25.0%
3 o 32 100.0%
Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Oilseed
B T o 3 37.5%
o R 5 62.5%
B0 1 8 100.0%
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